
Ergebnisse
der

Oberösterreich

Landesmeisterschaft 2008

Luftpistole

Bachmanning 8. November 2008



LUFTPISTOLE
EINZELSCHÜTZEN

Frauen

1. 214 Grassner Petra Schlierbach 93 88 89 88 - - 358
2. 213 Luftensteiner Christine Naarn 85 84 87 88 - - 344
3. 235 Baumgartner MargareteLichtenberg 84 90 86 83 - - 343
4. 234 Gadringer Christina Hochburg-Ach 76 84 84 83 - - 327
5. 236 Rau Heike Hochburg-Ach 74 76 81 67 - - 298

Herren

1. 227 Schmidt Andreas Eberstalzell 92 94 98 96 95 94 569
2. 233 Mikschl Roland Bachmanning 92 93 89 90 88 97 549
3. 201 Oberndorfer Josef Bachmanning 90 91 86 93 94 95 549
4. 226 Plattner Leopold Bachmanning 89 94 89 90 94 92 548
5. 202 Brandstätter Franz Waldhausen 93 88 90 90 87 92 540
6. 203 Aichmayr Wolfgang Bachmanning 93 81 89 91 92 92 538
7. 204 Undeutsch Johann Waldhausen 92 91 87 93 90 84 537
8. 215 Angerer Rudolf Braunau 90 88 87 91 88 85 529
9. 230 Scherndl Christian Eberstalzell 85 90 89 88 84 88 524

10. 231 Högl Andreas Hochburg-Ach 85 85 93 89 86 86 524
11. 225 Kamptner Wolfg. Naarn 88 82 87 89 90 86 522
12. 229 Schedlberger Mar. Bachmanning 83 87 88 83 90 85 516
13. 228 Haslinger Klaus Lichtenberg 88 82 87 86 86 78 507
14. 232 Weingartner Peter Eberstalzell 80 78 80 78 83 85 484
15. 237 Peneder Mario Baumgartenbg 74 72 85 82 76 72 461

Senioren 1

1. 210 Waltenberger Erich Bachmanning 92 91 87 90 - - 360
2. 209 Schreiner Josef Bachmanning 86 86 90 90 - - 352
3. 205 Wiesinger Robert Bachmanning 85 87 87 92 - - 351
4. 208 Brandstätter Rudolf Waldhausen 85 87 91 88 - - 351
5. 219 Atteneder Anton Naarn 87 90 90 80 - - 347
6. 221 Obert Stefan Schlierbach 91 81 89 83 - - 344
7. 220 Berger Georg Braunau 82 87 88 85 - - 342
8. 218 Spitzbart Fritz Schlierbach 87 83 81 82 - - 333
9. 217 Kronberger Kurt Braunau 78 81 87 86 - - 332

10. 206 Eppich Karl Baumgartenbg 80 74 80 78 - - 312

Senioren 2

1. 222 Baumgartner Karl-H. Lichtenberg 86 90 94 89 - - 359
2. 212 Sterrer Peter Bachmanning 92 89 85 91 - - 357
3. 223 Nusime Hubert Naarn 83 92 86 92 - - 353
4. 224 Haslinger Fritz Lichtenberg 83 83 84 84 - - 334
5. 211 Riepert Horst - Harald Baumgartenbg 68 79 73 69 - - 289



MANNSCHAFTEN

Allgemeine Klasse

1. Bachmanning 1 1080
Mikschl Roland 364
Plattner Leopold 362
Aichmayr Wolfgang 354

2. Waldhausen 1 1075
Undeutsch Johann 363
Brandstätter Franz 361
Brandstätter Rudolf 351

3. Bachmanning 3 1058
Waltenberger Erich 360
Sterrer Peter 357
Schedlberger Martin 341

4. Eberstalzell 1 1048
Schmidt Andreas 380
Scherndl Christian 352
Weingartner Peter 316

5. Lichtenberg 1 1045
Baumgartner Karl-Heinz 359
Baumgartner Margarete 343
Haslinger Klaus 343

6. Naarn 1 1043
Nusime Hubert 353
Kamptner Wolfgang 346
Luftensteiner Christine 344

7. Schlierbach 1 1035
Grassner Petra 358
Obert Stefan 344
Spitzbart Fritz 333

8. Braunau 1 1030
Angerer Rudolf 356
Berger Georg 342
Kronberger Kurt 332

9. Hochburg-Ach 977
Högl Andreas 352
Gadringer Christina 327
Rau Heike 298

10. Baumgartenberg 1 914
Peneder Mario 313
Eppich Karl 312
Riepert Horst - Harald 289

11. Bachmanning 2 712
Oberndorfer Josef 360
Schreiner Josef 352
Hofer-Schrems Erwin 0


